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Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sat

=

Rl R R R] R [&]

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

inch jump height

RN

Do OO0O00oooon

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8019
8020

inch jump height

RN

RITTRI ORI RO O R RT O

12001
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014

PI

Sam
Midgee
Lance
Bug
Bacc

Hanae
Zumi
Hallie
Yodi
Wally
Newton
Boone
Taka
Susie
Quincy
Paisley
Boo Weekly
Brody
Jive
Starshine
Kona
Silly
Joey
Digit

Argos
Polly
Burst
Mayday
Yeager
Olaf
Hazel
Nigel
Shiela
Dex
Nikki
Brax
chevy

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Boston Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd

Papillon Club of Southern California

6
Amber Matusek
Mike Erlanson
Robin Lawton
Dana Ryan
Marian Drake
Pam Metzger

19

Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Anne Voth
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Jeanette lvie
Cathy Nanz
Bert Nicely-Moran
Alan Rowley
Barbara Pinnella
Jan Chamberlain
Deborah Wachter
Patty Wiedeman
Karyn Dawes
Karen Wlodarski
Lee Kusek
Patty Wiedeman
Bruce DeMenge
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley

17

Tim Carben
Lynn Middleton
Pam Metzger
Vicki Ernenwein
Kris Arnds
Bruce Crook
Lia Raitt

Janice Stedfast
Vickie Demenge
Pete Covert
Jeanette lvie
Joe Punzalan

Terrie Rodman



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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12016
12017
12019
12022
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021

Abby
Tye
Jubee
Yeti

Pixel
Vixen
Maizy
Bonbon
Schooner
Bailey
Hank
Gilgamesh
Jubilee
Sami
Tola
Skye
Jake
Flea
George
Zipper
Mutya
Dodger
Xuby

Freddie
Jixer
Remy
Punky
Finch
Sloan
McKenzie
Tyler
Baker
Gus
Max
Gus
Hawk
Tasha
Luka
Eli
Isabella
Zin

Lily

Hot Dog
Yazoo

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Great Dane

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Kim Lovett

Kris Arnds

Joanna Mckim

Patty Wiedeman
19

Kristen Briggs
Jack Kuvelas
Laura Benner
Jeff Hill
Lara Schindler
Mary Anne Chelos
Vee Balma
Eileen Koval
Joanna Hunt
Jeanette lvie
Kim Gotfredson
Lori Young
Nancy Ledyard
Tracy England
William Stevenson
Jill LaGrange
Felipe Zanartu
Jessica Bisset
Kathie Ogden

29

Vee Balma
Shirley Kuvelas
Amy Lavoie
Jennifer Hill
Sarah Ball
Jamie Walton
Valerie Mahoney
Vickie Demenge
Andrea Essig
Julee Blair
Patricia Nance
Holly Sjogren
Cyndy Carlton
Bev Duncan
Holly Sjogren
Lindy Patrick
Janet Ann Lampe
Jennifer Hill
Kristen Briggs
Anne Platt

Vee Balma



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

OO0 oo n

20022
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20034

inch jump height

RN

Oon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005

R.B.G.
Tippy
Scorch
Ailbhe
Lucci
Rambis
Sisu
Asher

Jetta
Sterling
Leroy
Cooper
Keegan

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Pointer

German Wirehaired Pointer
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Amy Lavoie
Bert Nicely-Moran
Carol Keller
Laure Golembiewski
Kristen Briggs
Laura Brandon
Jamie Walton
Patricia Nance

5

Nancy Ledyard
Lori Barbee
Victoria Bausone
Erin Zimmer

Bari Boersma



I Papillon Club of Southern California
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimremiemiemiemsemsem e m e e AU NAME e A O, Handler
08 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun [] 8021 First Papillon Tylia Tietje
Sat Sun [] 8022 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAY
Sat Sun [] 8023 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle Ganotis
12 inch jump height 4
Sat [] 12015 Hermes Miniature Pinscher Sam Lei
Sat Sun L] 12018 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sun [] 12021 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie Webster
Sat Sun L] 12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Elizabeth James
16 inch jump height 9
Sat Sun L] 16021 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun [] 16022 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra Dankberg
Sun L] 16023 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun [] 16024 Cleo Miniature American Shepherd Kaitlin Chell
Sat 16025 Theo Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun 16026 Coco Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs
Sat Sun 16027 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
Sat Sun [] 16028 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun 16029 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy Upton
20 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun L] 20030 Merc Border Collie Tracy England
Sat Sun [] 20031 Kick Border Collie Beth Regan
Sat [] 20032 Skye All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaylee DeBorde
Sat Sun [] 20033 Dora Poodle Amy Hulina
Fri Sat Sun [] 20034 Asher Border Collie Patricia Nance
Sat Sun [] 20035 Cooper Border Collie Trudy Morgan
24 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun L] 24006 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz



N OVi ce I . | Papillon Club of Southern California
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmirmim e nemenm i _CAIL NAME BICe o mrmrmermsimeimien) Handler ...

08 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun [] 8024 Mei Papillon Alan Rowley

Sun L] 8025 Maggie Papillon Michelle Hashimoto

12 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun [] 12024 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Debbie Bax

16 inch jump height 4

Sat Sun L] 16030 Karma English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti

Sat Sun [] 16031 Ember English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti

Sat 16032 Flynn Labrador Retriever Maribel Acedo

Sun [] 16033 Levi Italian Greyhound Beth McCooey

20 inch jump height 3

Sat [] 20036 Nellybelle Australian Shepherd Gerri Retman-Opper

Sat Sun [] 20037 Sirke Vizsla Jamie Walton

Sat Sun L] 20038 Andre English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti
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Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008

inch jump height

OO OO00ORNODOO0O00onoooggn

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8019
8020

inch jump height

ORI RIRI OO RIRLT T [

12001
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013

PI

Sam
Midgee
Lance
Bug
Bacc
Disco
Dazzle

Hanae
Zumi
Hallie
Yodi
Wally
Newton
Boone
Taka
Susie
Quincy
Paisley
Boo Weekly
Brody
Jive
Starshine
Kona
Silly
Joey
Digit

Argos
Polly
Burst
Mayday
Yeager
Olaf
Hazel
Nigel
Shiela
Dex
Nikki
Brax

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Boston Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Papillon Club of Southern California

Handler

Amber Matusek
Mike Erlanson
Robin Lawton
Dana Ryan
Marian Drake
Pam Metzger
Karen Wlodarski
Lee Kusek

19
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Anne Voth
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Jeanette lvie
Cathy Nanz
Bert Nicely-Moran
Alan Rowley
Barbara Pinnella
Jan Chamberlain
Deborah Wachter
Patty Wiedeman
Karyn Dawes
Karen Wlodarski
Lee Kusek
Patty Wiedeman
Bruce DeMenge
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley

19
Tim Carben
Lynn Middleton
Pam Metzger
Vicki Ernenwein
Kris Arnds
Bruce Crook
Lia Raitt
Janice Stedfast
Vickie Demenge
Pete Covert
Jeanette lvie
Joe Punzalan



Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
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12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12022

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16026

inch jump height
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20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017

chevy
Hermes
Abby
Tye
Bling
Jubee
Yeti

Pixel
Vixen
Maizy
Bonbon
Schooner
Bailey
Hank
Gilgamesh
Jubilee
Sami
Tola
Skye
Jake
Flea
George
Zipper
Mutya
Dodger
Xuby
Charley
Coco

Freddie
Jixer
Remy
Punky
Finch
Sloan
McKenzie
Tyler
Baker
Gus
Max
Gus
Hawk
Tasha
Luka
Eli
Isabella

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Great Dane

Terrie Rodman
Sam Lei
Kim Lovett
Kris Arnds
Karyn Dawes
Joanna Mckim
Patty Wiedeman
21
Kristen Briggs
Jack Kuvelas
Laura Benner
Jeff Hill
Lara Schindler
Mary Anne Chelos
Vee Balma
Eileen Koval
Joanna Hunt
Jeanette lvie
Kim Gotfredson
Lori Young
Nancy Ledyard
Tracy England
William Stevenson
Jill LaGrange
Felipe Zanartu
Jessica Bisset
Kathie Ogden
Kris Arnds
Kristen Briggs
28
Vee Balma
Shirley Kuvelas
Amy Lavoie
Jennifer Hill
Sarah Ball
Jamie Walton
Valerie Mahoney
Vickie Demenge
Andrea Essig
Julee Blair
Patricia Nance
Holly Sjogren
Cyndy Carlton
Bev Duncan
Holly Sjogren
Lindy Patrick

Janet Ann Lampe



Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

ODoddoooods

20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20034

inch jump height

OOt

24001
24002
24003
24004

Zin

Lily

Hot Dog
Yazoo
R.B.G.
Tippy
Scorch
Ailbhe
Rambis
Sisu
Asher

Jetta
Sterling
Leroy
Cooper

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Pointer

German Wirehaired Pointer

Jennifer Hill
Kristen Briggs
Anne Platt
Vee Balma
Amy Lavoie
Bert Nicely-Moran
Carol Keller
Laure Golembiewski
Laura Brandon
Jamie Walton
Patricia Nance

4
Nancy Ledyard
Lori Barbee
Victoria Bausone
Erin Zimmer



Open |

"pP" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Papillon Club of Southern California

Handler

08 inch jump height

Sat Sun [] 8021
Sat Sun L] 8022
Sat Sun [] 8023
12 inch jump height

Sun [] 12021
16 inch jump height

Sat Sun L] 16022
Sat Sun L] 16023
Sat Sun L] 16024
Sat Sun 16027
Sat Sun L] 16028
Sat Sun 16029
20 inch jump height

Sat Sun [] 20030
Sat Sun L] 20031
Sat L] 20032
Sat Sun L] 20033
Fri Sat Sun L] 20034
Sat Sun L] 20035
24 inch jump height

Sat Sun L] 24005

First
Booty
Remi

Kazoo

Mila
Seven
Cleo
Sylvie
Breaker
Quazar

Merc
Kick
Skye
Dora
Asher
Cooper

Keegan

Papillon
Russian Toy
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pomeranian

American Eskimo Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

3
Tylia Tietje
JENNIFER LINDSAY
Michelle Ganotis

1
Stephanie Webster

6
Sondra Dankberg
Vicki Ernenwein
Kaitlin Chell
Sue Bronson
Kris Arnds
Kathy Upton

6
Tracy England
Beth Regan
Kaylee DeBorde
Amy Hulina
Patricia Nance
Trudy Morgan

1
Bari Boersma



Novice |

08

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"pP" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8024

L] 8025

L] 8026
inch jump height

L] 12023

L] 12024
inch jump height

L] 16031

16032

[] 16033
inch jump height

[] 20036

L] 20037

L] 20038
inch jump height

L] 24006

Mei
Maggie
Noodle

Arthur
Chance

Ember
Flynn
Levi

Nellybelle
Sirke
Andre

Breezy

Papillon
Papillon
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Italian Greyhound

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Papillon Club of Southern California

Handler

3
Alan Rowley

Michelle Hashimoto
Vicki Meadows

2
Elizabeth James
Debbie Bax

3
April Leonetti
Maribel Acedo
Beth McCooey

3
Gerri Retman-Opper
Jamie Walton
April Leonetti

1
Andrea Mraz



CO m b | n ed J HS I Papillon Club of Southern California

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

......................... Division “P Arm#__.SalName o e B e iRl
04 inch jump height 2
Sat Ex/Mst 4001 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 4006 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
08 inch jump height fo!
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 8001 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 8005 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Jeanette lvie
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8009 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 8011 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Deborah Wachter
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 8014 Jive Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Fri Ex/Mst L] 8018 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Fri Sat Open [] 8015 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek
Fri Sat Novice L] 8010 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
12 inch jump height 9
Fri Ex/Mst 12002 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 12009 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice Stedfast
Sat Ex/Mst 12012 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12003 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12004 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 12013 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12016 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Lovett
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12025 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Fri Sat Novice L] 12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Elizabeth James
16 inch jump height 9
Fri Ex/Mst L] 16005 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16010 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16012 Skye Poodle Lori Young
Fri Sat Ex/Mst U] 16017 Zipper All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Jill LaGrange
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16018 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Felipe Zanartu
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16021 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16028 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16029 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy Upton
Fri Sat Novice 16027 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
20 inch jump height 11
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20007 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20017 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann Lampe
Sat Novice 20019 Lily Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 20009 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea Essig
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20016 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick
Fri Sat Ex/Mst U] 20024 Tippy Border Collie Bert Nicely-Moran
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20026 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure Golembiewski
Sat Open [] 20014 Tasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Bev Duncan
Fri Sat Open L] 20028 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura Brandon



Sat

Fri Sat
24

Fri Sat
Sat

Fri

Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice

20040
20039

24004
24006
24003

Kaya
Connor

Cooper
Breezy
Leroy

Border Collie Amber Matusek
Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman

3
German Wirehaired Pointer Erin Zimmer
Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz
Pointer Victoria Bausone



T2B |

Sun
08
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
12
Fri
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Sun
16
Fri
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
20
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"pP" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4006
inch jump height
8001
8006
8007
8009
8010
8015
8018
inch jump height
12002
12003
12004
12009
12012
12013
12016
12018
12023
12025
inch jump height
16005
16010
16012
16018
16021
16025
16027
16027
16028
16029
16032
16033
inch jump height
20007
20009
20010
20016
20019
20020
20024

ODodgoon
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Hanae
Newton
Boone
Susie
Quincy
Starshine
Lee Loo

Zoey
Polly
Burst
Nigel
Nikki
Brax
Abby
Bling
Arthur
Ozzie

Schooner
Sami
Skye
Mutya
Charley
Theo
Sylvie
Sylvie
Breaker
Quazar
Flynn
Levi

McKenzie
Baker
Gus

Eli

Lily

Hot Dog
Tippy

Papillon Club of Southern California

T2B Running Order

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Italian Greyhound

Irish Setter

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Handler

Pam Metzger
7
Alan Rowley
Cathy Nanz
Bert Nicely-Moran
Barbara Pinnella
Jan Chamberlain
Lee Kusek
Patti Keating
10
Patti Keating
Lynn Middleton
Pam Metzger
Janice Stedfast
Jeanette lvie
Joe Punzalan
Kim Lovett
Karyn Dawes
Elizabeth James
Jan Chamberlain
12
Lara Schindler
Jeanette lvie
Lori Young
Felipe Zanartu
Kris Arnds
Vicki Ernenwein
Sue Bronson
Sue Bronson
Kris Arnds
Kathy Upton
Maribel Acedo
Beth McCooey
9
Valerie Mahoney
Andrea Essig
Julee Blair
Lindy Patrick
Kristen Briggs
Anne Platt
Bert Nicely-Moran



Sun

Fri Sun
24

Fri

Sun

[]
[]

20026 Ailbhe
20028 Rambis

inch jump height

]
[

24003 Leroy
24006 Breezy

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Pointer
Golden Retriever

Laure Golembiewski
Laura Brandon

2
Victoria Bausone
Andrea Mraz



Prem | er I Papillon Club of Southern California
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
S On-File _Arm# CallName | Breed o rimrememe i, Handler o mmem
08 inch jump height 2
Fri 8009 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Fri 8018 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
12 inch jump height 4
Fri 12002 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patti Keating
Fri 12012 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Fri 12016 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Lovett
Fri 12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Elizabeth James
16 inch jump height 4
Fri 16005 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Fri 16010 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Fri 16018 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Felipe Zanartu
Fri 16027 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
20 inch jump height 4
Fri 20006 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton
Fri 20010 Gus Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Fri 20020 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt
Fri 20029 Sisu Vizsla Jamie Walton
24 inch jump height 1

Fri 24004 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer ~ Erin Zimmer



Premier |

Height
Card
On-File

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Papillon Club of Southern California

Handler

Fri
Fri
12
Fri
Fri
Fri
16
Fri
Fri
Fri
20
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

inch jump height

8011
8018
inch jump height
12002
12012
12023
inch jump height
16005
16010
16018
inch jump height
20006
20010
20020
20029

Paisley
Lee Loo

Zoey
Nikki
Arthur

Schooner
Sami
Mutya

Sloan
Gus

Hot Dog
Sisu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Deborah Wachter
Patti Keating
3
Patti Keating
Jeanette lvie
Elizabeth James
3
Lara Schindler
Jeanette lvie
Felipe Zanartu
4
Jamie Walton
Julee Blair
Anne Platt
Jamie Walton



